
AUM SAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
Narayanpur, Berhampur (Gm.) Orissa 
                  Time Table for 6th  Semester  Civil 

DAYS 9.30AM-
10.20AM 

10.20AM-
11.10AM 

11.10AM-
12.00PM 

12.00PM-
12.50PM 
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1.10PM-
2.00PM 

2.00PM-
2.50PM 

2.50PM-
3.30PM 

Monday CT LS-II 
CM CONSTRUCTION 

WORKSHOP PRACTICE 
PROJECT PH-II 

Tuesday CT ACT LS-II CM LAND SURVEYING PRACTICE-II 

Wednesday CT 
CONSTRUCTION WORKSHOP 

PRACTICE 
ACT PROJECT PH-II 

Thursday CM LS-II ACT CT LIFE SKILL SPORTS 

Friday CM ACT CT LS-II LIFE SKILL 
LAND SURVEYING 

PRACTICE-II 

Saturday LS-II 
CADD LAB & DESIGNING & DETAILING 

PRACTICE 
CM SCA 

                        
SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT ASSIGNED LECTURE 

TH-1 Land surveying-II Er. Priyadarsini Padhy 
TH-2 Construction Management  Er. Bhagaban Sethi 
TH-3 Advanced Construction Techniques & Equipments  Er. Saroj Bisoyi 
TH-4 Concrete Technology Er.Purna Chandra Gouda 

PRACTICAL   
PR-1 Construction workshop practice & MS project Er. Preeti Kalyani Sethi 
PR- 2 Land Surveying Practice-Ii Er. Bhagaban Sethi 
PR-3 CADD Lab & Designing & Detailing Practice Er. Preeti Kalyani Sethi 

 Project Phase-II Er. Saroj Bisoyi 
 Life Skill Er.Purna Chandra Gouda 
 Student Centered Activities(SCA) Er. Priyadarsini Padhy 
 Sports  

          
     HOD                                                                                                                                                                                                   PRINCIPAL 


