

## **AUM SAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION**

## Narayanpur, Berhampur (Gm.) Orissa Time Table for 6<sup>th</sup> Semester Civil

DAYS	9.30AM- 10.20AM	10.20AM- 11.10AM	11.10AM- 12.00PM	12.00PM- 12.50PM		1.10PM- 2.00PM	2.00PM- 2.50PM	2.50PM- 3.30PM
Monday	CT	LS-II	CM CONSTRUCTION WORKSHOP PRACTICE		R	PROJECT PH-II		
Tuesday	CT	ACT	LS-II	CM	E C	LAND SURVEYING PRACTICE-II		
Wednesday	CT	CONSTRUCTION WORKSHOP PRACTICE			E	ACT PROJECT PH-II		T PH-II
Thursday	CM	LS-II	ACT	CT	S	LIFE SKILL	SPORTS	
Friday	СМ	ACT	CT	LS-II	S	LIFE SKILL	LAND SURVEYING PRACTICE-II	
Saturday	LS-II	CADD LAB & DESIGNING & DETAILING PRACTICE				СМ	SCA	

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT	ASSIGNED LECTURE		
TH-1	Land surveying-II	Er. Priyadarsini Padhy		
TH-2	Construction Management	Er. Bhagaban Sethi		
TH-3	Advanced Construction Techniques & Equipments	Er. Saroj Bisoyi		
TH-4	Concrete Technology	Er.Purna Chandra Gouda		
PRACTICAL				
PR-1	Construction workshop practice & MS project	Er. Preeti Kalyani Sethi		
PR- 2	Land Surveying Practice-Ii	Er. Bhagaban Sethi		
PR-3	CADD Lab & Designing & Detailing Practice	Er. Preeti Kalyani Sethi		
	Project Phase-II	Er. Saroj Bisoyi		
	Life Skill	Er.Purna Chandra Gouda		
	Student Centered Activities(SCA)	Er. Priyadarsini Padhy		
	Sports			

HOD PRINCIPAL